Early Learning — Technical Assistance & Implementation Grant

EL-TAI Grant:
The grant provides training and technical assistance to support positive outcomes for preschoolers with |EPs.
Review the EL-TAI Menu of Services for all of the services that are offered.

Request Support:
Complete the Early Learning Technical Assistance Request.

Sign Up For the Early Childhood Special Education (ECSE) Email List:

The email list will provide individuals who work with and support preschoolers with IEPs with information on
best practices, EC indicators, state updates and professional learning opportunities across the state. To join the
ECSE email list, copy and paste this email address ( subscribe-ecse@lists.dpi.wi.gov ) in the “To” field of an
email. Send the email and you will receive a confirmation email.

If you have any questions about requesting technical assistance or the ECSE email list please contact Michelle
Ogorek at mogorek@cesal.k12.wi.us. L
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nA_sh7R1StBwX0H2CqFUHSQqcCKY5cEu/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeLj_8lDwRxYAhlYRWRuuzzNX9Lu8CdtYGJDjqoj26TxoVd2A/viewform
mailto:subscribe-ecse@lists.dpi.wi.gov
mailto:mogorek@cesa1.k12.wi.us

*)'f‘ EL-TAI Early Childhood Special Education Statewide Contacts

Early LearningTechnical Assistance & Implementation

Department of Public Instruction
Jenny Bibler
DPI Early Childhood Special Education Consultant
608-267-9172
jennifer.bibler@dpi.wi.gov

Statewide Early Childhood Coordination

Michelle Ogorek Jessica Nichols
Early Childhood Special Education Coordinator Early Childhood Special Education Coordinator
Inclusion & EC Indicators Social & Emotional Learning
414-628-9868 608-617-5022
mogorek@cesal.k12.wi.us nicholsj@cesa5.org
Early Childhood Technical Assistance Specialists Early Childhood Social and Emotional Learning Coaches
Cindy Prendergast cprendergast@cesal.k12.wi.us Kurstin Kolodziej kkolodziej@cesa9.org

Krista Johnson kjohnson@cesa3.org

Cathy Daentl daentlc@cesa5.org
Sandy Miller smiller@cesab6.org
Sue Erickson suee@cesal2.org
Janet Budney budneyjm@milwaukee.k12.wi.us
Nicole Aldworth nicole.aldworth@cesa2.org
August 2023
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